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SKALA: 1:100

ZESPÓŁ BUDYNKÓW
WIELORODZINNYCH W

POWIDZU
BUDYNEK A
PIĘTRO 2

SCHEMAT OSIEDLA:
UL. POLNA

UL. W
ITKOW

SKA

Kontakt:
Społeczna Inicjatywa Mieszkaniowa
„KZN – Zachodni” sp. z o.o.
ul. Grunwaldzka 19 lok. 2.15
60-782 Poznań
email: biuro@simkzn-zachodni.pl
tel: 534 628 510

MA.12
3P+K

MA.9
3P+K

MA.10
2P+K

MA.11
2P+K

A.2.9.02
23,06 m2

A.2.12.04
11,19 m2 A.2.12.05

8,92 m2

2.01
5,97 m2

A.2.9.03
7,73 m2

A.2.9.04
11,06 m2

A.2.9.06
9,01 m2

A.2.9.05
5,45 m2

A.2.9.01
9,74 m2

A.2.12.02
16,01 m2

A.2.12.06
6,06 m2

A.2.12.03
8,45 m2

A.2.12.01
8,50 m2

2.02
21,05 m2

A.2.11.03
7,77 m2

A.2.11.04
4,38 m2

A.2.11.05
11,95 m2

A.2.11.01
6,24 m2

A.2.11.02
16,85 m2

A.2.10.04
11,59 m2

A.2.10.03
6,38 m2

A.2.10.02
20,47 m2

A.2.10.01
6,74 m2A.2.10.05

5,23 m2
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